
Month Date Day Surf Sports Events Venue Other Carnivals & Events Camps, Courses & Meetings Club & Community 

Events

Age Category 

Focus

Program Focus Branch 

Location

1-Nov Thur Scrutineering Newport

Rd 1 Boat Premiership Bilgola
Junior Water Only Carnival AM Newport Nippers Water SNB
Senior Water Only Carnival PM Newport Open Water SNB

Narrabeen Ocean Swim

Mollymook Mollymook Boats

Illawarra Sydney Water Rd 2 Open Water Illawarra
4-Nov Sun

9-Nov Fri TBA - QLD Summer of Surf Rd 2 Open All QLD

Dee Why Ocean Thunder Open Boats SNB

LongReef Boats Training Day Open Boats SNB

Masters Carnival Freshwater Masters All SNB

TBA - QLD Summer of Surf Rd 2 Open All QLD

Illawarra Sydney Water Rd 3 Open Water Illawarra

Collaroy Ocean Swim

TBA - QLD Summer of Surf Rd 2 Open All QLD

16-Nov Fri Adelaide Worlds Inter Club Masters Pool Masters Pool SA

Rd 2 Boat Premiership Newport Open Boats SNB

First Aid Competition North Narrabeen Open First Aid SNB

Cronulla All All Sydney

Illawarra Sydney Water Rd 4 Open Water Illawarra

Adelaide Worlds Inter Club Masters Pool Masters Pool SA

Adelaide Worlds Inter Club Masters Pool Masters Pool SA

19-Nov Mon Adelaide Worlds Inter Club Masters Ocean Masters Water SA
20-Nov Tue Adelaide Worlds Inter Club Masters Ocean Masters Water SA
21-Nov Wed Adelaide Worlds Inter Club Masters Ocean Masters Water SA

Adelaide World Inter Club Surf Boats Open Boats SA

Adelaide National Youth  Ocean Youth Water SA

Adelaide National Opens Pool Open Pool SA

Adelaide World Inter Club Surf Boats Open Boats SA

Adelaide National Youth  Ocean Youth Water SA

Adelaide National Opens Pool Open Pool SA

RD 3 Boat Premiership Freshwater Open Boats SNB

Elouera Bate Bay 4 Way All All Sydney

Adelaide World Inter Club Surf Boats Open Boats SA

Adelaide National Youth  Pool Youth Pool SA

Adelaide National Opens Ocean Open Water SA

Bennett Fast & Furious Freshwater Nippers Craft SNB

Mollymook Boat Event Open Boats South Coast

Adelaide National Youth  Pool Youth Pool SA

Adelaide National Opens Ocean Open Water SA

Adelaide Inter Club Youth Ocean Youth Water SA

Adelaide Inter Club Opens Pool Open Pool SA

Adelaide Inter Club Youth Ocean Youth Water SA
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Oct/2018 Adelaide Inter Club Opens Pool Open Pool SA

Adelaide Inter Club Youth Ocean Youth Water SA

Adelaide Inter Club Opens Pool Open Pool SA

Adelaide Inter Club Youth Pool Youth Pool SA

Adelaide Inter Club Opens Ocean Open Water SA

Adelaide Inter Club IRBs Open IRB SA

First Aid Competition twilight Dee Why Open First Aid SNB

Adelaide Inter Club Youth Pool Youth Pool SA

Adelaide Inter Club Opens Ocean Open Water SA

Adelaide Inter Club IRBs Open IRB SA

Rd 4 Boat Premiership Long Reef Open Boats SNB

Lorne Australian Selection Event

North Curl Curl 3 Points Challenge

Adelaide Inter Club Youth Pool Youth Pool SA

Adelaide Inter Club Opens Ocean Open Water SA

NSW Interbranch Championships Blackhead

Dee Why Ocean Thunder Open Boats SNB

Elouera Ohana - Full Nippers Nippers All Sydney

NSW Interbranch Championships Blackhead

Fast Fives (U14 to Opens) Dee Why Open/Youth Craft SNB

9-10s Water Carnival Dee Why Nippers Water SNB

Bilgola Ocean Swim

14-Dec Fri TBA - NSW Summer of Surf Rd 3 Open All NSW

TBA - NSW Summer of Surf Rd 3 Open All NSW

Nth Cronulla Open Full Carnival Open All Sydney

Nth Cronulla R&R part of full event Open R&R Sydney

Nth Cronulla Boat Carnival (State selection) Open Boats Sydney

Junior Beach Only Carnival AM Nth Narabeen Nippers Beach SNB

Open Boats Sydney

TBA - NSW Summer of Surf Rd 3 Open All NSW

20-Dec Thur SIC Camp Day 1 Freshwater

21-Dec Fri SIC Camp Day 2 Freshwater

22-Dec Sat Fast Fives (U14 to Opens) Palm Beach TBC Open/Youth Craft SNB
23-Dec Sun

25-Dec Tue Xmas Day
26-Dec Wed Boxing Day

29-Dec Sat

30-Dec Sun South Coast George Bass Marathon Open Boats South

1-Jan Tue New Year's Day
4-Jan Fri Adrian Curlewis Twilight (Masters) Palm Beach Masters Craft SNB

5-Jan Sat

Newport Ocean Swim

9-Jan Wed

11-Jan Fri TBA Summer of Surf Rd 4 Open All TBA

TBA Summer of Surf Rd 4 Open All TBA
Dee Why Ocean Thunder Open Boats SNB

Junior Beach Only Carnival AM Narrabeen Nippers Beach SNB

Young Guns Collaroy Open Boats SNB

TBA Summer of Surf Rd 4 Open All TBA

Avalon Ocean Swim

12-Jan

16-Dec

Sun

2-Dec Sun

Sat

Sat

9-Dec

6-Jan

15-Dec Sat

Sun

28-Nov Wed

29-Nov Thu

8-Dec

30-Nov Fri

1-Dec Sat

Sun

13-Jan Sun

Dec/2018
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Oct/2018 Boat Carnival Queenscliff Open Boats SNB

SNB Branch Champs - Champ Lifesaver and Patrol comp 

Theory
Branch Office Open Lifesaving SNB

Wanda All R&R Sydney

Wanda All All Sydney

NSW Interbranch Championships - Boats Queenscliff Open Boats SNB

Nipper NATS Manly Nippers All SNB

Mona Vale Ocean Swim

24-Jan Thu Interstate Newport

Open Carnival Manly Open All SNB

Boat Carnival Manly Open Boats SNB

North Cronulla Australia Day Ironperson Open Water Sydney

Open Carnival Freshwater Open All SNB

Boat Carnival Manly Open Boats SNB

Cronulla Cronulla Masters Masters All Sydney

Whale Beach Ocean Swim

1-Feb Fri TBA - QLD Summer of Surf Rd 5 Open All QLD

SNB Branch Masters Championships TBC Masters All SNB

SNB Branch Patrol & Champion Lifesaver TBC Open Lifesaving SNB

TBA - QLD Summer of Surf Rd 5 Open All QLD

Dee Why Ocean Thunder Open Boats SNB

SNB Branch Age Championships (Beach) TBC Nippers Beach SNB

SNB Branch First Aid - U15s & U19s TBC Open First Aid SNB

TBA - QLD Summer of Surf Rd 5 Open All QLD

SNB Branch Open Championships TBC Open All SNB

SNB Branch Surf Boat Championships TBC Open Boats SNB

SNB Branch Age Championships (Water) TBC Nippers Water SNB

SNB Branch First Aid - U17s & Opens TBC Open First Aid SNB

15-Feb Fri Eloura TBC ASRL Open Open Boats Sydney

SNB Branch Championships - Back up day TBC

Eloura TBC ASRL Open Open Boats Sydney

SNB Branch Championships - Back up day TBC

East coast masters Collaroy

Eloura TBC ASRL Open Open Boats Sydney

22-Feb Fri TBA - NSW Summer of Surf Final Open All NSW

NSW State Patrol/Champion Lifesaver Champs Swansea Belmont Open Lifesaving Hunter

Pacific Palms Battle of the Boats Open Boats LNC

TBA - NSW Summer of Surf Final Open All NSW

NSW State Patrol/Champion Lifesaver Champs Swansea Belmont Open Lifesaving Hunter

Pacific Palms Battle of the Boats Open Boats LNC

TBA - NSW Summer of Surf Final Open All NSW

1-Mar Fri NSW State Junior Championships Swansea Belmont Nippers All Hunter

NSW State Junior Championships Swansea Belmont Nippers All Hunter

NSW State First Aid Championships Swansea Belmont Open First Aid Hunter
3-Mar Sun NSW State Junior Championships Swansea Belmont Nippers All Hunter

6-Mar Wed NSW State Masters Championships Swansea Belmont Masters All Hunter
7-Mar Thu NSW State Masters Championships Swansea Belmont Masters All Hunter
8-Mar Fri NSW State Open Championships Swansea Belmont Open All Hunter
9-Mar Sat NSW State Open Championships Swansea Belmont Open All Hunter

10-Mar Sun NSW State Open Championships Swansea Belmont Open All Hunter

17-Feb

9-Feb Sat

20-Jan

10-Feb Sun

27-Jan Sun

Nippers/Open/Masters Full Carnival

R&R (Part of full event)

19-Jan Sat

Sun

16-Feb

3-Feb

Sun

Jan/2019

Feb/2019

Mar/2019

Sat2-Feb

26-Jan Sat

2-Mar Sat

Sun

Sat

23-Feb Sat

24-Feb

Sun
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Oct/2018 16-Mar Sat Coogee Coogee Carnival Open/Master All Sydney

17-Mar Sun Coogee Coogee Carnival Open/Master R&R Sydney

23-Mar Sat Boat Carnival Warriewood

24-Mar Sun

29-Mar Fri

30-Mar Sat Australian Titles Broadbeach, QLD Youth All QLD

31-Mar Sun Australian Titles Broadbeach, QLD Youth All QLD

1-Apr Mon Australian Titles Broadbeach, QLD Masters All QLD

2-Apr Tue Australian Titles Broadbeach, QLD Masters All QLD
3-Apr Wed Australian Titles Broadbeach, QLD Open All QLD
4-Apr Thu Australian Titles Broadbeach, QLD Open All QLD
5-Apr Fri Australian Titles Broadbeach, QLD Open All QLD
6-Apr Sat Australian Titles Broadbeach, QLD Open All QLD
7-Apr Sun Australian Titles Broadbeach, QLD Open All QLD

13-Apr Sat

14-Apr Sun

19-Apr Fri Good Friday

20-Apr Sat

21-Apr Sun Easter Sunday

15-Apr Mon

16-Apr Tue

17-Apr Wed

18-Apr Thu

19-Apr Fri

20-Apr Sat

21-Apr Sun

27-Apr Sat IRB Premiership RD 1 TBC

28-Apr Sun IRB Premiership RD 1 TBC

Apr/2019

Mar/2019
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